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Highest break - Michael Georgiou: 136

No Player Breaks

1  Michael Georgiou 136, 99, 82, 81, 78, 73, 64, 64, 64, 60, 54, 53, 52, 50

2  Liang Xiaolong 133, 116, 93, 76, 70, 69, 62, 61, 61, 59, 58, 52, 50, 49

3  Passakorn Suwannawat 131, 116, 86, 83, 69, 66, 65, 58, 54, 54

4  Sourav Kothari 125, 75, 72, 57, 53

5  Ali Gharahgozlou 118, 103, 84, 83, 76, 72, 70, 67, 66, 61, 59, 58, 58, 57

6  Darryl Hill 117, 102, 60

7  Nicolas Mortreux 117, 97, 66, 62, 56

8  Muhammad Asif 112, 111, 109, 106, 102, 100, 94, 80, 71, 69, 66, 66, 64, 63, 61, 56, 53, 52, 51

9  Harvey Chandler 109, 90, 77, 75, 74, 74, 66, 66, 64, 63, 61, 54, 51, 50

10  Mohamed Shehab 107, 100, 75, 72, 66, 59, 53

11  Shaun Dalitz 104, 73

12  Chau Hon Man 102, 80, 51

13  Alexander Widau 101, 55

14  Alfie Davies 97, 53

15  Michał Szubarczyk 96

16  Awais Munir 94, 90, 85, 82, 76, 73, 68, 62, 55

17  Yongjun Park 94, 85, 73, 65, 58, 55, 54, 52

18  Alijalil Ali 93, 66, 62

19  Steve Mifsud 92, 53

20  Mahmoud Elhareedy 92

21  Fung Kwok Wai 91, 57, 54

22  Muhammad Naseem 90, 54, 52

23  Hussain Khan 90

24  Brendan O`Donoghue 86, 79, 74, 74, 61, 59, 55
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25  Bashar Abdulmajeed 85, 84, 69

26  Rodion Judin 84, 55, 55, 54

27  Asjad Iqbal 84, 52, 51

28  Simon Lichtenberg 82, 65, 61, 59, 57, 57, 50

29  Kritsanut
Lertsattayathorn

81, 76, 61, 53, 52

30  Thaha Irshath 78, 66, 50

31  Ahmed Saif 77, 64, 50

32  Milad Fathpour Kashani 76, 52, 51

33  Mohd Reza Hassan 75, 55, 53

34  Chang Yu Kiu 73, 62, 59, 59, 52, 52, 51

35  Deng Haohui 72, 54

36  Brian Ochoiski 72

37  Ali Alobaidli 71

38  Seyang Heo 69, 67

39  Tirdad Azadipour 64, 52

40  Siyavosh Mozayani 60, 60

41  Khamis Alobaidli 57

42  Omar Ramy 56, 52

43  Paras Gupta 55


